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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 5A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 San Mateo * 114.675 27.075 29.325 29.100 29.175
12 1 1

6079 Victoria Kwok 9.225 9.775 9.8009.575
6078 Nika Kalinovski 9.175 9.750 9.7259.750
6081 Scarlett Zerber 8.675
6076 Cailin Dewell 9.800 9.6509.775

2 Titans * 110.850 27.175 28.275 27.725 27.675
41 5 4

6097 Isabella Espinoza 9.125 9.1509.150
6101 Evee Vallejo 9.075 9.575 9.400
6096 Katrina Cantu 8.975 9.175
6102 Ava Valone 9.525
6099 Brianna Levstek 9.175 9.300
6098 Maddison Lara 9.225

3 CalSports-GreatOaks * 110.750 26.900 28.425 28.050 27.375
53 3 3

6003 Chloe Dekker 9.100 9.475 9.200
6006 Brooklyn Pitigoi-Aron 9.000 9.550 9.2009.475
6005 Emily Leson 8.800 9.400 8.9759.150
6002 Nicci Cetani 9.425

4 Edge * 110.300 26.300 28.675 28.125 27.200
6T5 2 2

6026 Hannah Ruth 8.775 9.725 9.350
6020 Juliana Batarao 8.775 9.050
6029 Lily Wilson 8.750 9.475 9.325
9065 Selena Huang 9.475 9.150
6030 Ava Wolfe 9.0009.450

5 Dream Xtreme * 109.200 25.875 28.350 27.225 27.750
37T 4 6

6016 Miah Lopez 8.725 9.375 9.2509.125
6019 Mary O'Sullivan 8.650 9.525 9.5009.150
6014 Mia Kling 8.500 8.950
6017 Esperanza Lujan 9.450 9.000
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6 High Sierra * 108.325 26.600 27.225 26.700 27.800
24 6 7

6061 Kai Jarkow 9.000 9.5008.750
6060 Emily Hohman 8.850 8.900
6063 Callie Schatz 8.750 8.850 9.125
6065 Marissa Villegas 9.325 9.175
6064 Rylin Shumsky 9.050 9.050

7 Rodina Elite * 106.550 25.875 27.000 27.375 26.300
87T 7 5

6075 Arsenia Shakirova 8.650 8.875 8.6259.100
6074 Beverly Coats-Walters 8.625 9.050 8.8259.200
9064 Tresor Tatum 8.600 9.075 8.8509.075

8 GymStars Stockton * 96.875 25.900 17.150 26.625 27.200
6T6 12 8

6055 Isabella Vierra 8.725 9.3258.675
6053 Kaylee Gerardot 8.675 8.250 8.8008.700
6054 Nicole Rodriguez 8.500 8.900 9.0759.250
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